
2011 Union County Recycling 
Hotline: 908-654-9889 

 Union County Residents Only.  

Please No Businesses. 

www.ucnj.org 

Hours of Operation: 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM 
RAIN OR SHINE! PRE-REGISTRATION IS NOT REQUIRED 

 ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT ACCEPTED 
CD's & DVD's  Hard Drives  Phones  Televisions  
VCR’s   Video Cassettes  Circuit Boards Keyboards/Printers 
CPU’s   Modems  Scanners Fax Machines  
Monitors  Speakers 

 
NOT ACCEPTED 

Microwaves, Air Conditioners, White Goods 

 
COMPUTERS AND ELECTRONICS 

Saturday, March 26, 2011–ALCATEL-LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES, NEW PROVIDENCE 
Saturday, May 21, 2011 – UNION COUNTY COLLEGE, CRANFORD 

Saturday, October 22, 2011 – ALCATEL-LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES, NEW PROVIDENCE* 
 

HOUSEHOLD HAZARDOUS WASTE 
Saturday, April 16, 2011 – UNION COUNTY COLLEGE, CRANFORD 

Saturday, June 11, 2011 – ALCATEL-LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES, NEW PROVIDENCE 
Saturday, August 6, 2011 – UNION COUNTY VO-TECH, SCOTCH PLAINS 

Saturday, October 29, 2011 – RAHWAY PARK, RAHWAY 
 

PAPER SHREDDING 
Saturday, April 2, 2011 – UNION COUNTY COLLEGE, CRANFORD 

Friday, April 15, 2011 – CEDAR BROOK PARK, PLAINFIELD 
Wednesday, May 18, 2011 – UNION PUBLIC WORKS, UNION 

Thursday, June 9, 2011 – RAHWAY PARK, RAHWAY 
Saturday, June 25, 2011 – UNION COUNTY VO-TECH, SCOTCH PLAINS 
Saturday, August 13, 2011 – KEAN UNIVERSITY, UNION/ELIZABETH 
Thursday, Sept. 15, 2011 – LINDEN RECYCLING CENTER, LINDEN 

Saturday, September 24, 2011 – UNION COUNTY VO-TECH, SCOTCH PLAINS 
Saturday, October 22, 2011* – ALCATEL-LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES, NEW PROVIDENCE 

 
*Combined Electronics and Mobile Paper Shredding Event 


